CONTENTS

Monetary Policy Statement for 2015-16
First Bi-monthly Monetary Policy Statement for the Year 2015-16

Monetary Policy Report April 2015

RBI celebrates its 80th Anniversary

Opening remarks by Dr. Raghuram G. Rajan, Governor,
Reserve Bank of India

Prime Minister's remarks at the inaugural session of
RBI Conference on Financial Inclusion
Speeches

Spillovers from Unconventional Monetary Policy -
Lessons for Emerging Markets
Christine Lagarde

Recent Policy initiatives in Credit Information Sharing
R. Gandhi

Corporate Debt Market: What needs to be done - A Reaffirmation
R. Gandhi

Defeating Poverty: Issues and Challenges
S. S. Mundra

Banker-Borrower Interplay: Synergies & Challenges
S. S. Mundra

Articles

Finances of Non-Government Non-Financial Public
Limited Companies, 2013-14

India’s Foreign Trade: 2014-15 (April-December)
Current Statistics

Recent Publications

11

51

53

59

03

09

77

81

87
97

101

137



	title
	MP Div
	Governor
	MP Chap 1
	MP Chap 2
	MP Chap 3
	MP Chap 4
	MP Chap 5
	RBI Celebrate Div
	1 RBI Celebrates
	2 RBI Hindi Speech
	Sp-Div
	Sp-1
	SP-3
	SP-2
	SP-4
	SP-5
	Art-Div
	Art-1
	Art-2
	Recent
	CS April 2015.pdf
	CS Divider
	CS April 2015




