## **CONTENTS**

Monetary Policy Statement for 2015-16	
First Bi-monthly Monetary Policy Statement for the Year 2015-16	1
Monetary Policy Report April 2015	11
RBI celebrates its 80th Anniversary	
Opening remarks by Dr. Raghuram G. Rajan, Governor, Reserve Bank of India	51
Prime Minister's remarks at the inaugural session of RBI Conference on Financial Inclusion	53
Speeches	
Spillovers from Unconventional Monetary Policy - Lessons for Emerging Markets Christian Legards	50
Christine Lagarde	59
Recent Policy initiatives in Credit Information Sharing R. Gandhi	63
Corporate Debt Market: What needs to be done - A Reaffirmation R. Gandhi	69
Defeating Poverty: Issues and Challenges S. S. Mundra	77
Banker-Borrower Interplay: Synergies & Challenges S. S. Mundra	81
Articles	
Finances of Non-Government Non-Financial Public	
Limited Companies, 2013-14	87
India's Foreign Trade: 2014-15 (April-December)	97
Current Statistics	101
Recent Publications	137